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SMART PROPHY PASTE, BRUSHES AND RUBBERS FOR PROPHYLAXIS

EASY CURETTE 

ENA ORAL CARE

Cup brushes with flexible nylon bristles and rubbers for 
prophylaxis, to be used alone or with prophy paste 

Prophy paste available in 3 grains, packed in syringe 
with disposable tips for an accurate application. 
New paste without fluoride for patient with implants.

Ref Description Q.ty

ECP30B SMART PROPHY PASTE 
6 syringe with 25 tips 
blue for tartar (250 RDA)  

6x3 ml 

ECP30V SMART PROPHY PASTE 
6 syringe with 25 tips 
green for thick plaque (170 RDA) 

6x3 ml

ECP30R SMART PROPHY PASTE 
6 syringe with 25 tips 
pink for thin plaque (120 RDA)

6x3 ml

ECP30K SP SMART PROPHY KIT  
Prophy paste 
in syringes with oral tips 
Prophy paste blue 250 RDA 
Prophy paste green 170 RDA  
Prophy paste pink 120 RDA 
Oral tips ø 1,8 mm  
Assorted prophy brush  
Assorted prophy rubber 

 
 
 

3 ml 
3 ml 
3 ml 

25 pcs 
4 pcs 
2 pcs

Universal Curette  
long lasting sharpening  
Graduated lines and two arrows per tip 
showing double cutting side

Ref Description Q.ty

ECC01T Titanium Universal Curette 
ideal around implant

1 pc

Ref Description Q.ty

 
 
ECP01 
ECP01B 

SMART PROPHY  
Prophy brushes RA Soft Pink 
Brushes RA 
Brushes RA

 
 

12 pcs 
100 pcs

 
 
ECP02 
ECP02B

SMART PROPHY 
Prophy brushes RA Natural White 
Brushes RA  
Brushes RA 

 
 

12 pcs 
100 pcs

 
 
ECP03 
ECP03B

SMART PROPHY 
Prophy brushes RA Hard Blue 
Brushes RA 
Brushes RA 

 
 

12 pcs 
100 pcs

 
 
ECP04L 
ECP04LB

SMART PROPHY 
Small Prophy brushes RA Natural White 
Brushes RA (long 23,5 mm) 
Brushes RA (long 23,5 mm) 

 
 

12 pcs 
100 pcs

Ref Description Q.ty

 
 
ECP31 
ECP31B

SMART PROPHY 
Polishers RA Medium Purple  
Rubbers RA 
Rubbers RA  

 
 

12 pcs 
100 pcs

 
 
ECP41 
ECP41B

SMART PROPHY MINI 
Polishers RA Soft Pink  
Rubbers RA 
Rubbers RA  

 
 

12 pcs 
100 pcs

 
 
ECP42 
ECP42B

SMART PROPHY MINI 
Polishers RA Medium Purple  
Rubbers RA 
Rubbers RA  

 
 

12 pcs 
100 pcs

 
 
ECP43 
ECP43B

SMART PROPHY MINI 
Polishers RA Hard Blue 
Rubbers RA 
Rubbers RA 

 
 

12 pcs 
100 pcs


